WGC
Electrical
insulation Safety IEC 60664-1 /
IEC 60664-3
Maximum assigned service Voltage 720 V
Assigned impulse Voltage / pollution 3 kV / III
Measurement
circuit

Modules 2
No. relays 1
CBS-4
CBS-4C
Class A ultrainmunized*
Current adjustment 0,03 A ... 30 A
Time adjustment 0,02 ... 10 s
Modules 3
No. relays 4
Model A B C D E F G H I J K
WGC 220x105 200 7 35 195 54,2 314 275 220 105 102 105
WGC 350x150 340 7 30 279 50,2 479 430 350 165 143 150
WGC 500x200 460 7 40 306 64 614 550 500 180 155 200
Model	 A B C D
WGS-20 20 46 60 -
WGC-25 25 60,5 64 -
WGS-30 30 59 70 -
WGC-35 35 70,5 75,5 -
WGC-55 55 92 98 38
WGC-80 80 124,5 130 60
WGC-110 110 163 168 84,5
WGC-140 140 201 206 110
WGC-180 180 252 256 144
WGC-25, WGC-35
WGC-20-SC, WGC-30-SC
WGC-55, WGC-80, WGC-110, WGC-140, WGC-180
Adjustable sesitivity and delay time,